PEVERAGNO (CN)
FRAZ. S.LORENZO S.P.5

PERIODO
DURATA (GIORNI)

PASSAGGI TOTALI / NOTTE

ENTRO IL LIMITE

TOTALE

INFRAZIONI

TOTALI NOTTE | caon

INFR. GRAVI TOTALE

(> 90 KM/H)

CALO %

VELOCITA' MEDIA

NOTTURNA | o

CALO %

(limite 50 km/h)

NESSUN
PRESIDIO

30-o0tt-2013 / 5-nov-2013

5-nov-2013 / 8-nov-2013

3,06 3,32
1.590 520 1.053 317
468  (29,4%) 883  (83,9%)
1.122  (70,6%) 170 (16,1%)

-77,1%

13 (0,8%)

4 (0,4%)

-53,5%

57,58 km/h

43,70 km/h

-13,88

-24,1%




